

Misc. Appeal -97 of 2019
CNR No. WBHW01-002400-2019
Present : Sri Gopal Chandra Karmakar
District Judge, Howrah

Order No. 22
Dated 07.12.2022

Today is fixed for acceptance of show cause and hearing of petition u/o 6
Rule 17 C.P.C.

Appellant has already been filed show cause on 13-09-2022.

Cause shown is sufficient and same is accepted.

To **10-02-2023** for hearing of petition u/o 6 rule 17 C.P.C.

W/O, if any to be filed in the mean time.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah