

Misc. Appeal- 97 of 2019
CNR No. WBHW01-002400-2022
Present: Smt. Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 26
Dated 23.08.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition u/o 6 rule 17 C.P.C.

Parties file hazira through their respective lawyers.

Heard submission of Ld. Lawyers.

Case is adjourned on the prayer of appellant.

To **12-12-2023** for hearing of the petition u/o 6 rule 17 C.P.C.

W/O, if any to be filed in the mean time.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah