

Misc Appeal- 97of 2019
CNR No. WBHW01-002400-2019
Present: Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
JO Code- WB01128

Order No. 29
Dated 14.06.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition u/o 6 rule 17 CPC.
In view of the resolution of local bar the case is adjourned today.
To **10-09-2024** for hearing of the petition u/o 6 rule 17 CPC.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah